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CASE NUMBER: 

CASE DESCRIPTION: 

07-0703-EL-BGN 
FDS COKE PLANT LLC CO-GENERATION FACILITY PLANNED FOR 
TOLEDO LUCAS COUNTY OHIO 

DATE OF SERVICE: 10/27/2014 

DOCUMENT SIGNED J ^ , ^ , ^ 

Sign Here: 4/ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

^ FDS COKE PLANT LLC 

239 SOUTH COURT ST 

MEDINA,OH 44256 

Fax:734-319-5963 
Emaihwww.fdscokeplant.com 

APPLICANT 
ATTORNEY 

/ LABYRINTH MANAGEMENT GROUP INC 
LANCE TRAVES 
239 SOUTH COURT STREET 
MEDINA,OH 44256 
Phone:330-764-4825 EXTN 201 
Fax:330-764-9224 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

/ JAREMA, KATHLEEN 

2158 45TH STREET 

HIGHLANDS,IN 46322-3742 

Fax:(708) 837-6320 

*Cross, Jason Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7804 
Fax::614-752-8353 
Email: Jason. Cross@puc.state.oh.us 

* Wilson, Craig P Mr. 
K&L Gates LLP 
17 N. 2nd Street, 18th Floor 
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Hamsburg,PA 17101 
Phone:717-231-4509 
Fax:717-231-4501 
Email:craig.wilson@klgates.com 

none ^ LEWIS, MARTIN H 
TUCKER ELLIS & WEST LLP 
1225 HUNTINGTON BLDG 
41 S. HIGH STREET 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:216-592-5000 
Fax:216-592-5009 
Email:MARTIN.LEWIS@TUCKERELLIS.COM 

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 

Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com 

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 

Ohio Attomey General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 

Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none - WELDELE, ERIC D 
WELDELE & PIACENTINO LAW GROUP CO 
88 EAST BROAD STREET 

SUITE 1560 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-0800 
Fax:614-388-5533 
Email:EWELDELE@WP-LAWGROUP.COM 
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none *Traves, Lance S Mr. 
Labyrinth Management Group, Inc. 
239 South Court Street 

Medina,OH 44256 
Phone:(330)764-4825 
Fax:(330)764-9224 
Email: l.traves@lmgweb.com 

none *Schebor, Todd C. Mr. 
Dykema Gossett PLLC 
400 Renaissance Center 

Detroit,MI 48243 
Phone:313-568-6672 
Fax:313-568-6701 
Email:tschebor@dykema.com 
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